- APERITIVI -
ESPRESSO MARTINI

Kahlua coffee liqueur, vodka,
sugar syrup & espresso

CAMPARI SPRITS

Refreshing Italian aperitif made with
Campari, prosecco and soda water

NEGRONI

Gin, Vermouth, Campari classic italian

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol aperitif, prosecco, soda & orange slice

LIMONCELLO SPRITZER

Limoncello, prosecco, soda & fresh mint

BELLINI

strawberry topped with chilled prosecco

Olive Marinated
Garlic Bread
Mozzarella Garlic Bread

-STARTERS-
Funghi Mistiv

Mushroom, white wine. dolce latte cheese, cream and olive
oil, cherry tomatoes served with bread

Insalata Di Capra

Crumbled Goat cheese salad, beetroot, tomatoes, fresh
rocket with balsamic dressing

Calamari

Lightly tender calamari with spicy mayonnaise

Melon and Parma Ham

Parma ham, fresh melon and rocket
served with basil sauce

Gamberoni Piccanti

Succulent prawns, white wine, garlic, fresh tomatoes and
parsley served with bread

Arancini
Deep fried rice balls with Bolognese, peas, cheese and a
splash of tomato sauce

Bruschetta Classica

Tomatoes with red onion and basil, served on bread,
drizzled with sticky balsamic

Homemade Meatballs

Beef meatball, chilli, garlic, red wine, tomato sauce
and bread for dipping

Caprese Burrata

Creamy burrata cheese, rocket, vine tomatoes
and pesto dressing

£9.95

£8.95

£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95

£3.95
£4.95
£5.95

£7.95

£8.95

£8.95

£7.95

£9.95

£7.95

£6.95

£7.95

£8.95

-PIZZA-

Salami Misti £15.95

Milano salami, pepperoni, prosciutto, tomato, cheese,
peppers and onions

Pizza Nduja

Hot Calabrese sausage nduja, fresh chillies, red peppers,
cheese, tomato sauce topped with fresh rocket

Margherita

The classic original - simple and delicious!

£14.95

£11.95

Florentina £14.95
Spinach, olives, eggs and parmesan cheese

Diavola £14.95
Salami, chilli, onions and spicy bolognese

Tre Gusti £14.95

Chicken ,tomato, cheese, pepperoni and ham

Calzone Pollo Spinaci
A folded pizza with chicken spinach, mushrooms,
mozzarella, tomato sauce

£15.95

Calzone Carne Piccante £16.95

A folded pizza stuffed full of pepperoni, salami, chicken,
tomato, cheese, mushrooms and chilli

Stroboli £14.95
Italian pepperoni ,tomato, mozzarella and oregano
Romana £13.95

Ham. Mushrooms, tomato and cheese

Capra Pizza
Goat cheese, caramelized onion, tomatoes, fresh rocked with
balsamic dressing

Rucola

Parma ham, rocket, parmesan, tomato, cheese

Rustica Meat Sofia
Chicken, pepperoni and torn meatballs, chilies and
rosemary

£14.95

£15.95
£14.95

-AL FORNO-

Penne Al Forno

Oven baked penne, roasted chicken,
and cheese in a creamy mushroom sauce

£15.95

Manzo Piccante £16.95

Meatballs, onion, peppers, Bolognese, chilli, red wine and rich
tomato sauce topped with mozzarella

Homemade Beef Lasagne

Served with a salad garnish

£16.95

Aubergine Parmigiana £15.95

Grilled aubergine in a rich tomato sauce topped with mozzarella
served with toasted bread

-PASTA-

Spaghetti Carbonara

Spaghetti in creamy sauce with pancetta,
parmesan and parsley

Fettuccine Gorgonzola

Wild mushrooms, spinach and gorgonzola
ina creamy parmesan sauce

Pesto Basilica

Penne pasta, garlic, chicken and homemade pesto

Spaghetti Gamberoni

Juicy prawns in a sweet tomatoes sauce, chilli,
garlic, parsleyand white wine sauce

Spaghetti Polpette

Homemade beef meatballs, chilli, garlic, red wine
and rich tomato sauce

Spaghetti Bolognese
Traditional homemade meat sauce slow cooked
with Chianti wine

Fettuccine Pollo

Spicy nduja chicken breast with tomatoes and baby
spinach in a creamy nduja sauce for the right amount of
kick.

Penne Arrabiata

Penne in our sweet and spicy pomodoro sauce with
a generous helping of garlic and chilli

Frutti Di Mare

Spaghetti in a rich seafood, mussels, squid, prawns, olive
oil, garlic, wine and a light tomato sauce

Fettuccine Alla Livornese

Toscana Italian spicy sausage, marsala wine and peppers in
a light tomato sauce

-SALAD-
Chicken & Pancetta

Torn chicken breast with avocado, tomato, olives,
peppers and mixed salad, lemon dressing and crispy

pancetta
-RISOTTO-
Risotto Pollo Funghi

Risotto, sliced chicken, sautéed mushrooms in a creamy
white wine sauce and pecorino cheese

Risotto alla Pescatora

Our rich sea food risotto, prawns , calamari, mussels, white
wine tomato and touch of chilli

Vegan or gluten free dishes

£15.95

£14.95

£13.95
£16.95

£15.95

£14.95

£15.95

£12.95

£17.95

£15.95

£15.95

£16.95

£18.9¢

Chicken Calabrese

Marinated chicken breast pan fried with potatoes,
roasted pepper, tomato & spicy nduja, garlic, olive oil
in a creamy sauce

Lamb Chops

Served with rosemary, garlic and sauteed potatoes

Pollo Milanese

Fresh breaded chicken breast served
with spaghetti tomato sauce

Fegato Alla Veneziana

A classic Venetian dish, strips of chicken liver saute
with onions, pancetta, red wine served sauteed
potatoes

Pollo All Funghi

Grilled chicken breast in mushroom sauce and
dolcelatte cheese served with fries

-PESCE -

Sea Bass Fillet

Served with a warm Mediterranean style
vegetable, roasted peppers, aubergines,
onion, cherry tomatoes and new potatoes
drizzled with lemon and olive oil jus

Cioppino

Rich Italian seafood fish stew, sea bass,
prawns, mussel, cherry tomatoes, white
wine served with bread

-CONTORNI-
Chips
Spinach
Mediterranean Vegetables
Rocket & Parmesan
Rosemary Potatoes
House Mixed Salad
Tomato & red onion

All our dishes are freshly cooked to order, we can create the perfect option for you.
Please speak to a member of staff when placing your order.

Please note: All our dishes are prepared in kitchens where nuts, flour, etc. are commonly used so unfortunately we cannot guarantee our dishes
will be free of traces of these products. Olives may contain stones, fish and meat dishes may contain bones, all dishes may contain items not
mentioned in the menu description .All prices include VAT at the current rate. A discretionary service charge of 12% will be added to parties of 6

or more.*

£19.95

£23.95

£19.95

£18.95

£19.95

£18.95

£23.95

£4.95
£5.95
£5.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.95
£5.95




